
Summer Examination Timetable 2024

Date Start Time Duration Exam Title
Thurs 11 April TBA Welsh Second Lang Unit 1: Oral AS
29-30 April TBA French Unit 1 Oral
16-18 April TBA Welsh Second Lang Unit 1: Oral GCSE
11-24 April TBA Welsh Second Lang Unit 2: Oral GCSE

Wed 08 May 08:45 01:00 Entry Level English 1
Thu 09 May 08:45 01:30 Maths-Num UNIT1 Found Noncalculator
Thu 09 May 08:45 01:45 Maths-Num UNIT1 Interm Noncalculator
Thu 09 May 13:00 01:30 Drama Unit 3 Interpreting Theatre
Fri 10 May 08:45 01:45 Biology Unit 2 Foundation: Written
Fri 10 May 08:45 01:45 Biology Unit 2 Higher: Written
Fri 10 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 4 Foundation
Fri 10 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 4 Higher
Fri 10 May 08:45 01:30 Applied Science Double Unit 3 Found

Mon 13 May 08:45 02:00 Eng Lit Unit 1 Foundation: Written
Mon 13 May 08:45 02:00 Eng Lit Unit 1 Higher: Written
Tue 14 May 08:45 00:35 French Unit 2 Foundation: Listening
Tue 14 May 08:45 01:00 French Unit 3 Foundation: Reading
Tue 14 May 08:45 00:45 French Unit 2 Higher: Listening
Tue 14 May 08:45 01:15 French Unit 3 Higher: Reading
Wed 15 May 08:45 01:00 History Unit 1C: Written
Thu 16 May 08:45 01:30 Maths UNIT1 Foundation Noncalculator
Thu 16 May 08:45 01:45 Maths UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator
Thu 16 May 08:45 01:45 Maths UNIT1 Intermedia Noncalculator
Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 Religious Studies Unit 1B: Written
Fri 17 May 08:45 01:45 Chemistry Unit 2 Foundation: Written
Fri 17 May 08:45 01:45 Chemistry Unit 2 Higher: Written
Fri 17 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 5 Foundation
Fri 17 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 5 Higher
Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 Geography Unit 1

Mon 20 May 13:00 01:30 Hsc and Childcare Unit 1 Onscreen
Mon 20 May 13:00 01:30 Hsc and Childcare Unit 1 Paper
Wed 22 May 08:45 01:30 Welsh Second Language UNIT3: Written
Wed 22 May 13:00 02:00 PE Unit 1 Intro to PE
Wed 22 May 13:00 02:00 Welsh Second Lang Unit 3: Written
Thu 23 May 08:45 02:00 English Language Unit 2 Description
Fri 24 May 08:45 01:45 Physics Unit 2 Foundation: Written
Fri 24 May 08:45 01:45 Physics Unit 2 Higher: Written
Fri 24 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 6 Foundation
Fri 24 May 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 6 Higher
Fri 24 May 13:00 01:15 French Unit 4 Foundation: Writing
Fri 24 May 13:00 01:30 French Unit 4 Higher: Writing
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Date Start Time Duration Exam Title
Mon 03 Jun 08:45 01:30 Maths-Num UNIT2 Found Calculator
Mon 03 Jun 08:45 01:45 Maths-Num UNIT2 Intermedi Calculator
Tue 04 Jun 08:45 01:30 Welsh Second Language UNIT4: Written
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 01:00 History Unit 2B: Written
Wed 05 Jun 08:45 01:30 Geography Unit 2
Thu 06 Jun 08:45 02:00 English Language UNIT3 Argumentation
Fri 07 Jun 08:45 02:00 Religious Studies Unit 2B: Written

Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:45 Biology Unit 1 Foundation: Written
Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:45 Biology Unit 1 Higher: Written
Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 1 Foundation
Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 1 Higher
Mon 10 Jun 08:45 01:30 Applied Science Double Unit 2 Found
Tue 11 Jun 08:45 01:30 Digital Tech Unit 1 Digital World
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:15 History Unit 3A: Written
Wed 12 Jun 08:45 01:30 Maths UNIT2 Foundation Calculator
Wed 12 Jun 08:45 01:45 Maths UNIT2 Higher Calculator
Wed 12 Jun 08:45 01:45 Maths UNIT2 Intermediate Calculator
Wed 12 Jun 13:00 01:00 Constructing Built Enviro Unit 1
Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:45 Chemistry Unit 1 Foundation: Written
Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:45 Chemistry Unit 1 Higher: Written
Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 2 Foundation
Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 2 Higher
Thu 13 Jun 08:45 01:30 Applied Science Double Unit 1 Found

Mon 17 Jun 08:45 01:45 Physics Unit 1 Foundation: Written
Mon 17 Jun 08:45 01:45 Physics Unit 1 Higher: Written
Mon 17 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 3 Foundation
Mon 17 Jun 08:45 01:15 Science Double Unit 3 Higher
Mon 17 Jun 13:00 01:00 Music Unit 3 Appraising
Tue 18 Jun 08:45 02:00 D & T [Productdes] UNIT1 D & T in 21st Cen
Wed 19 Jun 08:45 02:30 Additional Mat Written Paper
Thu 20 Jun 08:45 01:20 Hosp & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen New
Thu 20 Jun 08:45 01:20 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New
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